SCHOOL
Agency

Amity

Arbor Green
Ballston
Beaver Dam
Bell

Bellvue

Bethel School
Bishop Scott
Blackhawk Johnson
Briedwell
Broadmead
Buck Heaven
Buck Hollow
Carlton

Castle Rock
Champoeg
Chapman
Chehalem Center
Chicken Coop
Clover Leaf
Coast Creek
Columbus
Cone Ridge Seventh
Day Adventist
Cook

Cove Orchard
Crossett
Chrysalis
Dayton
Dayton Prairie
Deer Creek
Delphian
Dolph
Duniway M~S.
Dundee
Dupey Valley

95
72
37
11
89
71
83

66

90
69

77
99

28
18
82

73

86



SCHOOL
Durham
Eagle Mills
Eagle Point
Ewing Young
Fairdale
Fairview
Fairview
Fendall

Fern
Femwood
Flora

Fox

Gaston
Gibbs
Gilbert Creek
Gopher Valley
Grand Island
Grand Ronde
Grub College
Happy Valley
Harmony
Hazenberg
Hendricks
High Heaven
Highland
Hillcrest
Hillside
Hopewell
Hutchcroft
Intervale
Kutch

Ladd Hill
Lafayette
Lakeview
Levis

Lone Star
Masonville

Dist#
46
61
14
10
31
24
25
79

32
58
101
55
35
97
36
94
91
12
84

92

43
57
58
26
49
15

65
62
22
21

53
13



SCHOOL
McKinley
McMinnville
Merchant

Mill Creek
Moore's Valley
Mt. Richmond
Mountain Home
Mountain Top
Muddy Valley
Newberg

New Grand Ronde
Oak Hill
Oakridge
Oldsville
Panther Creek
Parrett Mountain
Patton M.S.
Patty

Peavine

Pigtail

Pike

Pioneer
Pleasantdale
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant View
Rock Creek
Riverside
Ribbon Ridge
Rex

St. James Catholic School

St. Joseph
Scroggin
Seth

Sitton
Sheridan
Springbrook
Squirrel Hole
Stag Hollow

33
41
97
52

64
43
74
85
60
68
88

75
45
71

48
56
47
17



SCHOOL

Sue Buel
Sunnyside
Tootena Mary
Unionvale
Unity

Upper Gopher Valley
Valley Junction
Valley View
Waddell
Walnut Hill
Wapato
Wascher
Webfoot

West Chehalem
Wheatland
White Cloud
Whiteson
Whitemore
Willamina
Woodland
Yamhill
Yampo
Zimmerman



